Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Adams - (843606) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.96
1:23.54
1:23.71
1:23.79
1:24.54
1:24.71
1:24.84
1:25.06
1:25.90
1:27.41
1:27.82
1:28.35
1:28.61
1:28.92
1:29.75
1:30.04
1:30.12
1:30.53
1:30.59
1:30.76
1:30.91
1:33.24
1:36.73
1:39.89
1:39.92

1:39.94
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Date

08/06/14
07/06/15
22/02/15
16/05/15
08/06/14
30/05/15
16/05/15
29/06/14
20/12/14
22/02/15
23/02/14
21/12113
19/04/14
2111213
14/04/13
02/06/13
24/02/13
24/02/13
30/07/13
20/01/13
14/04/13
30/06/13
31/03/12
03/06/12
30/06/12
12/05/12
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Meet

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet
ASANER Age Group Championships
Yorkshire Age Group Championships
Yorkshire Age Group Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Leeds New Year Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet

Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

Sports Aid Open Meet
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1.40.00
1:44.77

1:46.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.54
1:24.71
1:24.84
1:23.79
1:27.41
1:23.71
1:25.90
1:25.06
1:24.54
1:22.96
1:28.61
1:27.82
1:28.92
1:28.35
1:30.59
1:33.24
1:30.04
1:30.91
1:29.75
1:30.12
1:30.53
1:30.76
1:39.92
1:39.89
1:39.94
1:36.73
1:44.77
1:43.56
1:46.35
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Date

07/06/15
30/05/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
22/02/15
22/02/15
20/12/14
29/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
19/04/14
23/02/14
21/12/13
21/12113
30/07/13
30/06/13
02/06/13
14/04/13
14/04/13
24/02/13
24/02/13
20/01/13
30/06/12
03/06/12
12/05/12
31/03/12
21/01/12
17/12/11

02/10/11
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City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

City of Leeds Junior Open Meet

Meet

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Yorkshire SA County Championships

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013

ASANER Age Group Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet
Yorkshire Age Group Championships
Yorkshire Age Group Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
Sports Aid Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet
Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet

City of Leeds Junior Open Meet
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